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Women / HS
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 137.300 35.200 31.975 34.875 35.250
11 2 1

2115 Erin Naclerio 9.350 9.2509.425
2122 Lily Spencer 8.800 8.525 9.0008.400
2119 Grace Rogers 8.550 8.000 8.450
2108 Olivia Finke 8.500 7.750 8.200
2104 Noelle Bergere 7.700 8.8008.600

2 Darien HS * 134.125 34.650 30.450 34.325 34.700
22 5 2

2503 Nicole Carlo 9.050 8.500 9.0009.150
2501 Samantha Aparicio 9.000 9.0759.175
2507 Lana Schmidt 8.425 8.3508.000
2505 Sofia Fea Ruiz 8.175 7.250 8.275
2504 Lily Fairleigh 7.400 8.000
2506 Kerry McDermott 7.300

3 New Milford HS * 132.375 33.775 30.750 33.950 33.900
45 4 4

2303 Mikayla Dumas 9.250 9.000 8.8509.200
2307 Brianna Hatzmann 8.225 7.650 8.525
2310 Jillian Melendez 8.225
2301 Mya Barrett 8.075
2309 Angela Lian 7.100 8.2008.650
2308 Ashley Jennings 7.000 7.800
2313 Anna Santarelli 8.3258.300

4 Wilton HS * 131.900 34.075 31.250 32.650 33.925
34 3 5

2209 Meredith Nash 8.700 8.625
2201 Nicki Babkowski 8.700 8.900
2202 Nicole Beecher 8.425
2212 Brooke Taffler 8.250 7.800
2213 Alex Uriarte 8.000 8.550
2208 Meg McNamara 7.750 8.475
2207 Alyssa Jarrett 7.700
2211 Carter Siegel 8.250
2204 Kate Ginsburg 8.200
2214 Marra Woodring 7.650
2205 Kayla Heber 7.925
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5 Mercy HS * 131.375 34.100 32.250 31.850 33.175
53 1 6

2006 Quincy Platt 9.000 8.000 7.975
2003 Mia  Lawrence 8.400 8.550 8.8008.050
2001 Sarah  Caretelli 8.375 7.050 8.300
2007 Katherine Schumann 8.325
2002 Ella  Gibson 8.650 8.250
2008 Cecilia Vess 7.800
2004 Jamie Murphy 8.1007.750

6 South Windsor HS * 127.625 33.650 28.400 34.000 31.575
86 6 3

2402 Patricia Gerich 8.550 6.400 8.1258.350
2403 Serika Govani 8.375 8.000 7.5508.400
2401 Lauren Benson 8.375 6.800 7.9008.450
2404 Carissa Hebler 8.350 7.200 8.0008.800

7 Wethersfield HS * 124.700 32.600 28.350 31.250 32.500
68 7 7

2609 Abigail Sullivan 8.450 7.550 8.4508.250
2601 Nicole Arcari 8.275
2606 Erin Nargi 8.175 7.550 8.4258.050
2604 Sarah Gordon 7.700 6.650
2607 Jessica Pratt 6.600 7.7257.350
2608 Kelly Scales 7.9007.600

8 Conard HS * 122.975 33.225 26.350 31.000 32.400
77 8 8

2705 Isabela Glynn 8.775 7.200 8.1258.450
2708 Briana Paparazzo 8.450 8.7759.050
2710 Brynn Sherry 8.300 7.100 7.9507.500
2703 Grace Evans 7.700 5.650
2704 Allison Gilson 6.400 7.5506.000
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